QEE%EFEFTV 6 Upper Dromore Road Warrenpoint, Warrenpoint, BT34 3PN

Renault Trafic Camper SL27dCi 115 Van
Quickshift6 | Jun 2008

CAMPERVAN

Campervan/dayvan 2 berth. Comes with gas
hob,sink,fridge,night heater,leisure battery,electric hook up.

Vehicle Features

2 x 15w RDS radio CD with fingertip remote control, ABS +EBD,
Alarm and immobiliser, Drivers airbag, Glovebox, Height
adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts with
pretensioners, Load anchorage points, PAS, Perimetric anti theft
alarm, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Reach adjustable
steering wheel, Side protection strips, Spare wheel with anti
theft wheel holder, Temp spare wheel, Wrap around bumpers

USED CARS JL|

SHANE: 02841 753434

£12,850

Miles:
Fuel Type:

Transmission:

75000
Diesel

Semi-Automatic

Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1995
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: PNO8JJF

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4782mm
1904mm
1955mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2735KG

32.8MPG

37.2MPG

35.3MPG

9oL

6 SPEED
00000MPH
115.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



