

Renault Trafic Camper SL27dCi 115 Van Quickshift6 | Jun 2008 CAMPERVAN



Campervan/dayvan 2 berth. Comes with gas hob,sink,fridge,night heater,leisure battery,electric hook up.

Vehicle Features

2 x 15w RDS radio CD with fingertip remote control, ABS +EBD, Alarm and immobiliser, Drivers airbag, Glovebox, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, Load anchorage points, PAS, Perimetric anti theft alarm, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Reach adjustable steering wheel, Side protection strips, Spare wheel with anti theft wheel holder, Temp spare wheel, Wrap around bumpers

£12,850

Miles:	75000	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Semi-Automatic	
Colour:	Silver	
Engine Size:	1995	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)		
Body Style:	Van	
Reg:	PN08JJF	

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4782mm
Width:	1904mm
Height:	1955mm
Seats:	3
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2735KG
PERFORMANCE &	

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	32.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	37.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	35.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	90L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	00000MPH
Engine Power BHP:	115.1BHP

